

CNR NO-PBLD01029240-2018

CRA-1009,2018 gurdev Singh VS State of Punjab

Present: Appellant Gurdev Singh in person with Sh. G.S. Bal,
Adv.
Sh. A.P.S. Virk, Additional PP for the State.

Case received by transfer. It be registered. Appellant has furnished an affidavit to the effect that in compliance or order dated 02.01.2019, he has furnished the bail bonds and surety bonds before the trial court and deposit of fine 1000/- has been produced on record by the appellant. Now, record of trial court be summoned for 15.5.2019 for arguments. Record be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of order:27.03.2019
Shanta Kumari(steno-III)

(Jarnail Singh)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Ludhiana, UID -PB0188