

CRA 1009/2018

Gurdev Singh vs. State of Punjab

Present: Appellant on bail with Counsel Sh.GS Bal Adv.

Sh.APS Virk Addl. P.P. for the State

File put up before me today as the learned Presiding Officer is on leave.

Now to come up on 17.12.2019 for arguments on the appeal.

Date of order: 22.11.2019  
Balbir Singh Stg.I

(Kulbhushan Kumar)  
Addl. Sessions Judge, Ludhiana.  
UID-PB-0170 (Duty)