

Gurdev Singh Vs State of Punjab CRA-1009,2018

Present: Appellant Gurdev Singh on bail with counsel
Sh.GS Bal, Adv
Sh. Ganesh Chand, Additional PP for the State.

Arguments not addressed. A date is requested. Now the case is adjourned to 12.2.20 for arguments.

Date of order: 17.12.19
Balbir Singh Stenographer-I

Jarnail Singh,
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Ludhiana, UID -PB0188