

Gurdev Singh VS. State of Punjab

Present : Sh. G.S. Bal, Adv. Counsel for appellant.  
Sh. S.S. Haider, Additional PP for State/respondent.

File taken up today as 01.3.2022 was declared holiday on account of Mahashivratri. Now to come up on 31.5.2022 for arguments.

Vijay Kumar  
Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Ludhiana  
UID Number: PB-0154  
Date of order : 02.3.2022