

CNR No: PBLD010292402018

CIS No: CRA/1009/2018

GURDEV SINGH VS State Of Punjab etc.

Present: Sh. G.S. Bal, Advocate for appellant.  
Sh. Amandeep Singh, Addl. PP for State.

Case was not listed for arguments. On request of Ld. counsel for the appellant, case is adjourned to 02.09.2022 for arguments.

Date of Order: 31.05.2022  
*Ritu Raj SG-II*

(Vijay Kumar)  
Additional Sessions Judge, Ludhiana  
UID NO . PB00154