

CNR No: PBLD010292402018

CIS No: CRA/1009/2018

GURDEV SINGH VS State Of Punjab etc.

Present: Sh. G.S. BAL Advocate for the appellant.  
Sh.S.S.Haider, Addl.PP for the State.

Case was not listed for arguments. Ld. counsel for the appellant requested for some time be granted to argue the matter. Heard. Request allowed. On request, case is now adjourned to 01.08.2023 for arguments.

Dated of order : 20.07.2023

Anita, Steno Gr.II

(Vijay Kumar)  
Addl.Sessions Judge/LDH  
UID No.PB00154