

CNR No: PBLD010292402018

CIS No: CRA/1009/2018

Gurdev Singh VS State of Punjab

Present: Sh. G.S. Bal Adv. for appellant.
Appellant in person.
Ms. Monika Gupta APP for the state/respondent.

Arguments not addressed. Adjournment sought. On request now
case adjourned to 20.08.2025 for arguments.

Date of order : 05.08.2025

Abhishek, Steno Gr.III

(Barinder Singh Ramana)
Addl. Sessions Judge
Ludhiana/UID No.PB0161